TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 20:59h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
PERCUSSION COMBI DRILL 12V
VIBSFL12
The VITO 12V percussion combi drill (VIBSFL12) offers excellent
performance and versatility, ideal for both DIY enthusiasts and
professional use. Equipped with hammer function and two speeds,
it reaches up to 1300 rpm and 19000 impacts per minute, making it
ideal for drilling into harder materials like concrete. The reversible
rotation makes screwing and unscrewing easy and precise. This
cordless drill is equally efficient on steel, wood, and metal, offering
25 torque adjustment settings, with Drilling, Hammer Drilling
modes, and a Quick Stop system for increased safety and control. It
includes two 2Ah batteries, 1 charger, 1 BMC carrying case, 8 drill
bits, 8 screwdriver bits, and 1 magnetic extension, making it a
complete solution for various applications.
Key features
> Hammer mode (impact);
> High speed performance, up to 1300rpm;
> 25+1+1 torque adjustment positions;
> Quick stop system;
> Maximum torque: 25Nm;
> Complete set of accessories: includes 1 charger, 1 BMC case, 8
drills, 8 bits and 1 magnetic extension;
> 2Ah fast-charging batteries (60 min.);
> Integrated LEDs for illumination and battery monitoring;
> Complete accessory set: includes 2 batteries, 1 charger, 1 BMC
case, 8 drill bits, 8 screwdriver bits, and 1 magnetic extension;
> Versatility for different applications,
Specifications
Battery capacity 2.0 Ah
Charging time 1 h
Dimensions 205 x 55 x 190 mm
Drill chuck capacity 10 mm
Impact frequency - 1st speed 0 - 6000 ipm
Impact frequency - 2nd speed 0 - 19500 ipm
Maximum torque 25 Nm
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 400 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 1300 rpm
Product weight 1 Kg
Sound power level (LWA) 89 dB
Speeds 2
Steel drilling 10 mm
Torque adjustment positions 25 + 1 +1
Voltage 12 V DC
Wood drilling 26 mm
Package Contents
Packaging content 8 bits
8 drills
1 magnetic adapter bit
1 charger
2 batteries